


villanina.apartments@gmail.com

01/2024 - 12/2024 PRICE LIST
PRICE PER APARTMENT PER NIGHT IN EURO

D С В А C D

01/01-
30/04

01/05-
31/05

01/06-
30/06

01/07-
15/09

16/09-
31/10

01/11-
31/12

           

TWO BEDROOM BALCONY SEA VIEW (4+2) 200 240 300 360 240 200

ONE BEDROOM BALCONY SEA VIEW (2+2) 150 190 230 280 190 150

ONE-BEDROOM WITH SHARED TERRACE AND
SEA VIEW  (2+2)

140 190 220 260 190 140

ONE BEDROOM BALCONY (2+2) 130 170 200 240 170 130

ONE BEDROOM (2+2) 120 160 190 230 160 120

ONE BEDROOM TERRACE (2+2) 130 170 200 240 170 130

ONE BEDROOM TERRACE (2+1) 110 140 170 200 140 110

FAMILY STUDIO (2+1) 95 120 150 180 120 95

DOUBLE ROOM (2) 85 100 120 140 100 85

MINIMUM STAY 2 3 7 7 3 2

LONG STAY -10% 10 10 10  - 10 10

052 637 081 Braće Ilić 52/b, 52212 Fažana

ADMIRANDA PLUS d.o.o.
OIB: 33471913651

TOURIST TAX: PRICE PER DAY PER PERSON:      01/01– 31/03    1,0€,       01/04 – 30/09    1,6€,      01/10 – 31/12    1,0€
CHILDREN UNDER 12 ARE EXEMPT – CHILDREN 12-18 YEARS OLD PAY 50%

BREAKFAST 12€ PER PERSON PER DAY,  6€ PER CHILD 6-12 Y.O. PER DAY

CANCELLATION AND PREPAYMENT POLICIES
Flexible - 3 days 
The guest can cancel free of charge until 3 days before arrival. The guest will be charged 50% of the total price if they cancel 
in the 3 days before arrival. If the guest doesn't show up, they will be charged the total price of the reservation.
The guest will be charged a prepayment of 50% of the total price in the 3 days before arrival.

Flexible - 7 days
The guest can cancel free of charge until 7 days before arrival. The guest will be charged the cost of the first night if they 
cancel in the 7 days before arrival.
No prepayment is needed.

Flexible - 30 days
The guest can cancel free of charge until 30 days before arrival. The guest will be charged 50% of the total price if they 
cancel in the 30 days before arrival. If the guest doesn't show up, they will be charged the total price of the reservation.
The guest will be charged a prepayment of 50% of the total price in the 30 days before arrival.

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:
VAT / WI FI /AIR CONDITIONING / SAT TV / SWIMMING POOL / FINAL CLEANING

FREE OF CHARGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY:
BABY COT / PARKING SPACE / IRON / LAUNDRY FACILITIES / BBQ FACILITIES / SUN CHAIRS

PAYMENT UPON ARRIVAL IN EURO CASH OR WITH DEBIT/CREDIT CARD (Visa, Maestro, Mastercard)

PRICELIST VALID FROM 01/01/2024

1.01.2024 – 22.03.2024
 4.11.2024 – 24.12.2024

23.03.2024 – 31.05.2024
 16.09.2024 – 03.11.2024

1.06.2024 – 15.09.2024
25.12.2024 – 31.12.2024


